1st

2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

818
777
762

750
750

796
77
764
763
762
746

~

781
76
749
737
734
724

w

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
7th
8th
9th
9th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

Division 1

David Eubanks
Jeffery Baker
Michael Savage
Robert Pohlman
Wesley Malott
Billy Ganem

Division 2
Pete Yun
Jeffrey Clark
Ed Mitchell
Todd Barry
Pat Gregory
David Beranek

Division

Scotty Risser
Michael Collins
Rusty Johnston
Justin David
Ryan Bittner
Bryan Bumpus

Singles Payout

Billy Ganem
Todd Barry
David Nemchin
Gary Stahl
Jeffery Baker
David Eubanks
David Eubanks
David Nemchin
Rob Pohlman
David Miller
Ed Mitchell
Gary Stahl
Bryan Pogor
Ed Mitchell
Jeffery Baker
David Miller
David Miller
Pete Yan
Jeffery Baker
Bryan Pogor
Michael Savage
Pete Yan

Mark Fowler
Justin Davis
Michael Thompson

$225.00

$115.00
$75.00
$55.00
$40.50 tie
$40.50 tie

$215.50
$110.00
$75.00
$55.00
$45.00
$36.00

$215.50
$110.00
$75.00 scholarship
$55.00
$45.00
$36.00

$1,624.00

series
750 David Eubanks
763 Scotty Risser
725 David Eubanks
725 David Eubanks
777 Wes Malott
818 Ron Eubanks
818 Anthony Coates
725 Jeffery Baker
752 Wes Malott
727 Ed Mitchell
764 David Nemchin
725 Ed Mitchell
739 Wes Malott
764 Bryan Bumpas
777 Seth Gossen
727 Rob Pohiman
727 Wes Malott
796 Mark Fowler
777 Jay Ashbaugh
739 Gerry Williams
762 Seth Gossen
796 Michael Boxwell
679 lJeffery Baker
737 Wayne Eskew
635 David Eubanks

series Total w/hdcp

818
781
818
818
750
701
685
777
750
764
725
764
750
724
707
752
750
679
695
732
707
663
777
718
818

1568
1544
1543
1543
1527
1519
1503
1502
1502
1491
1489
1489
1489
1488
1484
1479
1477
1475
1472
1471
1469
1459
1456
1455
1453

tie
tie

tie
tie
tie
tie
tie

$265.00
$157.00
$107.50
$107.50
$80.00
$70.00
$61.00
$53.00
$53.00
$47.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$36.00
$34.00
$33.00
$31.00
$30.00
$29.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.00
$25.00
$24.00
$23.00
$1,470.00

Payout ea

$132.50
$78.50
$53.75
$53.75
$40.00
$35.00
$30.50
$26.50
$26.50
$23.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$18.00
$17.00
$16.50
$15.50
$15.00
$14.50
$14.00
$13.50
$13.00
$12.50
$12.00
$11.50
$1,470.00



