		Division 1		
1st	818	David Eubanks	\$225.00	
2nd	777	Jeffery Baker	\$115.00	
3rd	762	Michael Savage	\$75.00	
4th	752	Robert Pohlman	\$55.00	
5th	750	Wesley Malott	\$40.50	tie
5th	750	Billy Ganem	\$40.50	tie
		Division 2		
1st	796	Pete Yun	\$215.50	
2nd	777	Jeffrey Clark	\$110.00	
3rd	764	Ed Mitchell	\$75.00	
4th	763	Todd Barry	\$55.00	
5th	762	Pat Gregory	\$45.00	
6th	746	David Beranek	\$36.00	
		Division		
1st	781	Scotty Risser	\$215.50	
2nd	765	Michael Collins	\$110.00	
3rd	749	Rusty Johnston	\$75.00	scholarship
4th	737	Justin David	\$55.00	
5th	734	Ryan Bittner	\$45.00	
6th	724	Bryan Bumpus	\$36.00	

\$1,624.00

Singles Payout

		series	series	Total w/h	dcp		Payout ea
1st	Billy Ganem	750 David Eubanks	818	1568	•	\$265.00	\$132.50
2nd	Todd Barry	763 Scotty Risser	781	1544		\$157.00	\$78.50
3rd	David Nemchin	725 David Eubanks	818	1543	tie	\$107.50	\$53.75
3rd	Gary Stahl	725 David Eubanks	818	1543	tie	\$107.50	\$53.75
4th	Jeffery Baker	777 Wes Malott	750	1527		\$80.00	\$40.00
5th	David Eubanks	818 Ron Eubanks	701	1519		\$70.00	\$35.00
6th	David Eubanks	818 Anthony Coates	685	1503		\$61.00	\$30.50
7th	David Nemchin	725 Jeffery Baker	777	1502	tie	\$53.00	\$26.50
7th	Rob Pohlman	752 Wes Malott	750	1502	tie	\$53.00	\$26.50
8th	David Miller	727 Ed Mitchell	764	1491		\$47.00	\$23.50
9th	Ed Mitchell	764 David Nemchin	725	1489	tie	\$41.00	\$20.50
9th	Gary Stahl	725 Ed Mitchell	764	1489	tie	\$41.00	\$20.50
9th	Bryan Pogor	739 Wes Malott	750	1489	tie	\$41.00	\$20.50
10th	Ed Mitchell	764 Bryan Bumpas	724	1488		\$36.00	\$18.00
11th	Jeffery Baker	777 Seth Gossen	707	1484		\$34.00	\$17.00
12th	David Miller	727 Rob Pohlman	752	1479		\$33.00	\$16.50
13th	David Miller	727 Wes Malott	750	1477		\$31.00	\$15.50
14th	Pete Yan	796 Mark Fowler	679	1475		\$30.00	\$15.00
15th	Jeffery Baker	777 Jay Ashbaugh	695	1472		\$29.00	\$14.50
16th	Bryan Pogor	739 Gerry Williams	732	1471		\$28.00	\$14.00
17th	Michael Savage	762 Seth Gossen	707	1469		\$27.00	\$13.50
18th	Pete Yan	796 Michael Boxwell	663	1459		\$26.00	\$13.00
19th	Mark Fowler	679 Jeffery Baker	777	1456		\$25.00	\$12.50
20th	Justin Davis	737 Wayne Eskew	718	1455		\$24.00	\$12.00
21st	Michael Thompson	635 David Eubanks	818	1453		\$23.00	\$11.50
						\$1,470.00	\$1,470.00